
SCHOOL BOARD OF CLAY COUNTY
Student Calendar

2023-2024

Wednesday, August 2, 2023 First Day, Teacher
Friday, August 4, 2023 Inservice Day
Thursday, August 10, 2023 First Day, Students
Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Friday, October 13, 2023 End First Grading Period (46 days)
Monday, October 16, 2023 Planning Day/Student Holiday
Friday, November 10, 2023 Veterans' Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Monday, November 20 thru Friday, November 24, 2023 Thanksgiving, Student/Teacher Holidays
Wednesday, December 20, 2023 End Second Grading Period (41 days)
Thursday, December 21, 2023- January 4, 2024 Christmas/New Year’s Break, Student/Teacher Holidays
Friday, January 5, 2024 Planning Day/Student Holiday
Monday, January 8, 2024 Students Return to School
Monday, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Monday, February 19, 2024 Presidents' Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Thursday, March 7, 2024 End Third Grading Period (42 days)
Friday, March 8, 2024 Planning Day, Student Holiday
Monday, March 11 - March 15, 2024 Spring Break, Student/Teacher Holidays
Monday, March 18, 2024 Students Return to School
Friday, March 29, 2024 Good Friday, Student/Teacher Holiday
Friday, April 12, 2024 Fair Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Thursday, May 30, 2024 Last Day, Students (4th Grading Period - 51 days)
Friday, May 31, 2024 Last Day, Teachers – Planning Day

GRADUATION: May 24, 2024

EARLY DISMISSAL DAYS

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS JUNIOR HIGH/ HIGH SCHOOLS ONLY

Sept. 13, 2023/ Oct. 31, 2023/ Dec. 20, 2023 Dec. 18, 19, & 20, 2023
Feb. 14, 2024/ May 1, 2024/ May 30, 2024 May 28, 29, & 30, 2024

INTERIM REPORTS TO PARENTS REPORT CARDS TO PARENTS
September 8, 2023 Available thru the ParentVue Account Access
November 17, 2023 October 20, 2023
February 9, 2024 January 12, 2024
April 26, 2024 March 22, 2024

June 7, 2024
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